B, |State of Oklahoma
if:|Department of Central Services| Purchase Card Training Attendance Form
Central Purchasing Division
Daté: ¢ 03/20/‘]2 Time: Location: Will Rogers Concourse Theatre
Course Subjact; Purchase Card Training
Recorded By: Vickie Rivas
Presented By
CEU: 2 Hours
Attendee Signature/Employee 1D # -
Emaif Address
# |Last Number [Name ~ A
1 |Bowman, Irene 265 SDE ,_}/ )/LLM/ K/y,)m,mi/ t|irene. bowman@sde.ok.gov
2 |Box, Gary 049 OAG { C(/‘/‘7 ﬁ ’L,L cary.box@oag.ok.gov
T 7
3 |Brown, Angie 049 OAG WOV 1 %’L&W .angie.brown@oag,.ok.gov
. gy d 7
4 {Brown, Stephanie 515 OPERS %j”j (d/la/[/{ A }6/(49&, e shrown@opers.ok.goy
- T 2
5 |Bryan, Janice 265 SDE Q‘% 2 ,,; ﬁi@ iljanice bryan@sde.ok.gov
Y
8 |Bull, Greg 131 boc ﬂ/\ W |greg.bull@doc.state,ok.us
7 |Christian, Paul 585 DPS &——_"_"—M {pchristi@dps.state.ok.us
; e B
8_|Caln, Monica Wﬁ;wca@w 452 ODMHSAS %"—91(-—‘—, , | mcain@odmhsas org
. P -
9 |[Carter, Beth 145 OBCE QM}%’ : beth.carter@chiro.ok.gov
. 7
¥
10 {Clark, Richard 090 OSF W /%u// )|richard.clark@osf.ok.qov
11 |Conner, Stephen 566 OTRD M nconnar@okiahomaparks.com
12 [Cornish, Shawna 117 QSBCPB shawna,corish@osbopb,ok.gov




Mz/ 7/,2/#/

13 |David. Gerald 131 DoC gerald. david@docg, stale,ok. us
14 iDavis, Shawn 345 0DOT / g/b Nsdavis@odot.arg

15 {Deshazer, Yvette 400 OJA %@—’ yvette. deshazer@oja,ok.gov
16 |Dye, Terri 452 DMHSAS = i[tdye@odmhsas.org

17 iDyer, Patrice 134 DOC —— - o '|pst.dyer@doc,state.ok.us

18 |Fullbright, Charlotte 585 DPS W/f ;/Z%%ﬁ:% ciulbri@dps.state.ok. us

19 |Hanska, Leslie 045 BDARCH /%MM#//{W leslis@boardofarch.com

20 |Hann, Neil 340 OSDH W(f} i neil@heailth.ok.gov

21 |Hardcastle, Timothy 345 opoT / —— Mihardeastle@odot,org

22 |Hartman, Chris 345 oDOoT / / //pg " |chartman@eodot.org

23 Hayes, Virginia 131 poc e b /%/QAI 9.7 finia.hayes@doc. state ok .us
24 [Hicks, Keith 265 SDE U,( ) /I—J—* keith. hicks@sde.ok.gov

25 |Higgins, Karen 340 OSDH A&\AQ N ,u.li) karen@health.ok.gov

28 iHines, Reginald 131 DOC L’ &9/—) lreginald. hines@doc.state ok us
27 |Hollenbaugh, Timothy 566 OTRD g@ jﬁ%{fgﬂ/ thollenbaugh@oklahomaparks.com
28 |Hudson, Vonnie 131 DOG Um ﬁ \*’\ b\&w, ilvonnie hudson@doc.state,ok.us
29 |Hughes, Darta 300 SAl @(( Aﬂ(/ ﬂ&g&w dhughes@sal.ok.qov

30 {Hutton, Kristi 805 OKDRS %g\? A%%W I{khutton@okdrs gov

31 {Lee, Victor 585 DPS %, %\gﬁ%ﬂé} iee@dps.state.ok.us

32 |Lester, Tama 040 ODAFF ! '

_ama.lester@ag.ok.gov
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33 |Lucas, Erika 160 OoDOC ) erika lucas@odoc.state.ok.us
34 |McCaulla, Alfison 160 oDoC V j — allison_mccaulla@odoc. state, ok us
35 {McClure, Hugjh 145 OBCE %%%m |hughboce@yahoo.com
36 [Merrell, Gena 6356 OKDOCC _ QI)\{)MOx %\/\M )\QQ—\ gmerrell@okdocc.ok.gov
37 |Mitchell, David 131 DOC [ 1\;} _ | david. mitchell@doc. state.ok.us
38 {Moffitt, David 585 DPS fja}p ﬁW dmoffitt@dps.state.ok. us
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40 [Oney, Carla 049 OAG ]1.% carla.oney@oag.ok.gov
41 |Overstake, Leann 422 House of Rep f\ﬂ&%_ Q&(\;@;\% leann@okhouse.gov
42 |Padilla, Kathy 265 SDE % &/j M . kathy.padilla@sde.ok goy
43 |Richard, Angela 350 ODVA / %/U%&/M W/ arichard@aodva.state.ok.us
44 [Rogers, Robbin 805 OKDRS - ,1431\9._«,‘_(,_,‘—# b ‘|rrogers@okdrs.goy
45 |Ross, Guy 090 OSF ) Hauy.ross@osf ok .gov
46 |schweinberg, Brandi Metro Tech {x, \’\\ N h\’)’( JR brandi.schweinberg@metiotech.edu
47 |Sheltman, Lori 049 OAG %;&/\m) lori.sheltman@oag.ok.gov
48 Isilk, Sherman 131 |poc /M/A/M@/\é 2|sherman silk@doc. state ok us
49 [Stockwell, Pamala Metro Tech \}Q@ﬂ/ﬁ/{@/\;@@fﬁ//z‘éﬂ pam.stockwell@metrotech.edu
50 {Swaner, Robert 131 pocC. robert swaner@doc.state.ok.us
51 |Teetshorn, Marilyn 131 DOC éﬂ(g,.:ﬂ; . Mm ‘Imarilyn.teetshorn@dog state,ok.us
52 |Thomas, Garry DPS /7 Q“""\ P thomas@dps. state.ok.us
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863 [Tiffin, Shelia 049 - |CAG A sshelia tiffin@oag.ok.qov

54 [Upchurch, Jimmy 585 DPS 7} //%77/ "ﬁf;;’ lupchurch@dps.state ok, us

55 |White, Ellen 01'15 BDARCH 2 O Ji) [/\Q/)/ %Q-_\, okla@boardofarch.com

56 |White, Karen 131 DoC —_— : . karen whire@doc.state ok, us

57 |Williams, Gi;ry 040 OAG ‘h»w\ff (UMAA'I—-:’ gary.willams@ag.ok.gov

58 |Willlams, Jean 045 BDARCH &)77&%@/ Jeslie@boardof.arch.com
7

59 fwynn, Perry Metro Tech %-; Kt,/;ﬂv Py pery.wynn@metrotech.edu
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